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UAE National Race Day

Sorted on Laps |

NGK UAE ProCar Championship

Race 2

Race (30:00 Time) started at 16:03:44

Grand Prix Circuit 5.390 km
12/6/2019:04:00-PM .

I
....-.
nw

Pos No. Class Name Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 7 GTA Mohammed Saud Fahad AL SAUD 15 1:59.234
2 77 GTC Jim GEDDIE 15 1.194 1.194 2:01.467
3 8 GTC Josh PRICE 15 1:41.711 1:40.517 2:07.995
4 27 GTA Stanislav MINSKY 15 1:42.978 1.267 2:07.514
5 1 TCR Costas PAPANTONIS 14 1lap 1 Lap 2:12.974
6 TCR Alexandros ANNIVAS 14 1Lap 7.094 2:13.476
7 76 Clio Cup Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN 13 2 Laps 1Lap 2:27.263
8 54  Clio Cup Marcelina CZEPIEL 13 2 Laps 13.513 2:27.614
9 10 Clio Cup Rahil TANEJA 13 2 Laps 30.570 2:26.510
10 40 Trophy Colin LINKLATER 13 2 Laps 2.212 2:30.372
11 91 Trophy Sultan AL SUWAIDI 13 2 Laps 12.876 2:32.128
12 55 Trophy James BOURKE 9 6 Laps 4 Laps 2:38.407
Not classified
DNF 11 Trophy Ahmad ALMOOSA 1 DNF 2:35.884
Announcements
# OFFICIAL RESULT
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1.194 1:59.234 162.739 7 - Mohammed Saud Fahad AL SAUD
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Race (30:00 Time) started at 16:03:44

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
9 16:23:14.765 2:08.541 43.246 50.149 35.104
(7) Mohammed Saud Fahad AL SAUD 10 16:25:23.416 2:08.651 43.476 49.858 35.283
1 16:05:50.735 2:05.548 44.105 48.067 33.360 11 16:27:32.337 2:08.921 43.709 50.184 34.985
2 16:07:53.500 2:02.765 41.864 47.541 33.347 12 16:29:39.851 2:07.514 42.541 49.969 34.964
3 16:09:55.190 2:01.690 41.055 47.658 32.964 13 16:31:49.304 2:09.453 43.540 50.367 35.509
4 16:11:54.424 1:59.234 40.023 46.933 32.266 14 16:33:58.373 2:09.069 43.551 50.254 35.205
5 16:13:54.507 2:00.083 40.082 46.786 33.202 15 16:36:08.485 2:10.112 43.415 50.696 35.966
6 16:15:54.859 2:00.352 40.439 47.276 32.622
7 16:17:54.681 1:59.822 40.307 46.927 32.575 (1) Costas PAPANTONIS
8 16:20:03.187 2:08.506 39.714 54.787 33.995 1 16:06:02.866 2:17.148 47.741 52.743 36.664
9 16:22:04.777 2:01.590 40.999 47.704 32.871 2 16:08:17.297 2:14.431 45.989 52.149 36.293
10 16:24:07.674 2:02.897 40.946 48.164 33.773 3 16:10:31.578 2:14.281 44.806 52.897 36.578
1 16:26:12.359 2:04.685 42.136 48.347 34.187 4 16:12:44.552 2:12.974 44.560 52.261 36.153
12 16:28:18.437 2:06.078 42.457 49.997 33.610 5 16:14:58.375 2:13.823 45.308 52.098 36.417
13 16:30:19.208 2:00.771 40.308 47.573 32.877 6 16:17:11.829 2:13.454 45.085 51.933 36.436
14 16:32:19.702 2:00.494 40.158 47.291 33.034 7 16:19:26.009 2:14.180 45.094 52.407 36.679
15 16:34:25.507 2:05.805 41.359 48.676 35.756 8 16:21:39.775 2:13.766 45.048 52.089 36.629
9 16:23:53.588 2:13.813 44.851 52.612 36.350
(77) Jim GEDDIE 10 16:26:07.225 2:13.637 44.335 52.779 36.523
1 16:05:50.466 2:05.372 43.765 48.108 33.499 1 16:28:22.409 2:15.184 44.836 53.378 36.970
2 16:07:53.178 2:02.712 41.607 47.598 33.507 12 16:30:36.386 2:13.977 44.883 52.473 36.621
3 16:09:56.618 2:03.440 41.146 48.795 33.499 13 16:32:50.733 2:14.347 45.112 52.453 36.782
4 16:11:58.416 2:01.798 40.775 47.648 33.375 14 16:35:05.387 2:14.654 44.926 52.689 37.039
5 16:14:00.342 2:01.926 41.010 47.564 33.352
6 16:16:04.851 2:04.509 42.290 48.698 33.521 (9) Alexandros ANNIVAS
7 16:18:06.318 2:01.467 40.662 47.290 33.515 1 16:06:03.224 2:17.587 48.200 52.766 36.621
8 16:20:08.284 2:01.966 40.830 47.503 33.633 2 16:08:17.164 2:13.940 44.803 52.554 36.583
9 16:22:10.025 2:01.741 41.016 47.419 33.306 3 16:10:31.400 2:14.236 44.479 52.839 36.918
10 16:24:12.554 2:02.529 40.930 47.782 33.817 4 16:12:45.569 2:14.169 44.452 53.152 36.565
11 16:26:17.133 2:04.579 41.372 49.656 33.551 5 16:14:59.045 2:13.476 44523 52.456 36.497
12 16:28:20.953 2:03.820 41.106 48.581 34.133 6 16:17:13.140 2:14.095 44.789 52.632 36.674
13 16:30:23.086 2:02.133 41.347 47.465 33.321 7 16:19:27.254 2:14.114 44529 52.862 36.723
14 16:32:25.004 2:01.918 40.573 47.736 33.609 8 16:21:41.011 2:13.757 44.386 52.792 36.579
15 16:34:26.701 2:01.697 41.050 47.548 33.099 9 16:23:55.173 2:14.162 44.365 53.028 36.769
10 16:26:09.855 2:14.682 44.560 52.972 37.150
(8) Josh PRICE 11 16:28:25.866 2:16.011 44.822 54.498 36.691
1 16:05:58.314 2:13.464 47.430 50.495 35.539 12 16:30:41.785 2:15.919 45.136 53.651 37.132
2 16:08:08.508 2:10.194 44.009 50.508 35.677 13 16:32:56.949 2:15.164 44.666 53.376 37.122
3 16:10:19.348 2:10.840 43.445 50.671 36.724 14 16:35:12.481 2:15.532 44.834 53.486 37.212
4 16:12:28.718 2:09.370 43.638 50.245 35.487
5 16:14:37.003 2:08.285 42.947 50.022 35.316 (76) Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN
6 16:16:47.037 2:10.034 43.837 50.382 35.815 1 16:06:16.154 2:29.564 51.461 57.804 40.264
7 16:18:56.524 2:09.487 43.367 50.374 35.746 2 16:08:44.105 2:27.951 49.476 58.129 40.325
8 16:21:05.377 2:08.853 43.300 50.270 35.283 3 16:11:14.468 2:30.363 49.720 59.324 41.287
9 16:23:14.297 2:08.920 43.472 50.183 35.265 4 16:13:43.217 2:28.749 49.643 57.979 41.077
10 16:25:23.131 2:08.834 43.319 49.917 35.598 5 16:16:10.809 2:27.592 49.653 57.680 40.209
1 16:27:31.126 2:07.995 43.235 49.547 35.213 6 16:18:38.275 2:27.466 49.649 57.768 40.013
12 16:29:39.287 2:08.161 42.977 50.074 35.110 7 16:21:05.538 2:27.263 49.516 57.526 40.165
13 16:31:49.046 2:09.759 43.485 49.874 36.400 8 16:23:33.890 2:28.352 49.863 58.167 40.288
14 16:33:57.670 2:08.624 43.132 50.167 35.325 9 16:26:02.134 2:28.244 50.000 57.996 40.213
15 16:36:07.218 2:09.548 43.233 50.191 36.124 10 16:28:31.483 2:29.349 49.699 59.318 40.278
1 16:30:59.353 2:27.870 49.653 57.833 40.351
(27) Stanislav MINSKY 12 16:33:28.119 2:28.766 49.912 58.409 40.391
1 16:05:58.754 2:14.001 48.361 50.545 35.039 13 16:35:57.997 2:29.878 50.341 58.297 41.188
2 16:08:08.804 2:10.050 44.210 50.648 35.155
3 16:10:19.794 2:10.990 43.805 50.772 36.378 (54) Marcelina CZEPIEL
4 16:12:29.107 2:09.313 43.741 50.375 35.157 1 16:06:23.217 2:36.086 55.487 59.278 41.321
5 16:14:37.777 2:08.670 43.285 50.491 34.851 2 16:08:52.733 2:29.516 50.491 58.665 40.360
6 16:16:47.575 2:09.798 43.462 50.884 35.413 3 16:11:22.166 2:29.433 50.118 58.434 40.881
7 16:18:57.241 2:09.666 43.584 50.471 35.575 4 16:13:52.003 2:29.837 49.656 58.933 41.248
8 16:21:06.224 2:08.983 43.460 50.478 35.008 5 16:16:20.530 2:28.527 49.504 58.509 40.514
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NGK UAE ProCar Championship Grand Prix Circuit 5.390 km ..;.;.
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Race (30:00 Time) started at 16:03:44
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
6 16:18:49.344 2:28.814 50.051 58.239 40.524 7 16:28:55.244 3:13.406 59.446 1:17.035 56.925
7 16:21:16.958 2:27.614 49.538 57.751 40.325 8 16:32:09.791 3:14.547 1:07.086 1:14.641 52.820
8 16:23:45.178 2:28.220 49.817 57.814 40.589 9 16:35:15.355 3:05.564 1:06.000 1:09.043 50.521
9 16:26:15.069 2:29.891 49.293 59.400 41.198
10 16:28:44.825 2:29.756 50.104 58.272 41.380 (11) Ahmad ALMOOSA
1 16:31:13.640 2:28.815 49.670 58.562 40.583 1 16:06:24.133 2:35.884 53.849 1:00.351 41.684
12 16:33:42.254 2:28.614 49.909 57.847 40.858
13 16:36:11.510 2:29.256 49.752 58.103 41.401

(10) Rahil TANEJA

1 16:07:14.864 3:27.429 1:49.097 58.048 40.284
2 16:09:42.790 2:27.926 49.933 57.756 40.237
3 16:12:10.000 2:27.210 49.588 57.603 40.019
4 16:14:36.534 2:26.534 49.299 57.061 40.174
5 16:17:03.445 2:26.911 49.160 57.730 40.021
6 16:19:33.226 2:29.781 49.289 1:00.086 40.406
7 16:21:59.736 2:26.510 49.039 57.441 40.030
8 16:24:26.583 2:26.847 49.396 57.434 40.017
9 16:26:53.348 2:26.765 49.258 57.459 40.048
10 16:29:20.257 2:26.909 49.643 57.371 39.895
1 16:31:47.360 2:27.103 49.234 58.044 39.825
12 16:34:14.281 2:26.921 49.373 57.564 39.984
13 16:36:42.080 2:27.799 49.155 58.586 40.058

(40) Colin LINKLATER

1 16:06:22.065 2:33.860 53.296 59.667 40.897
2 16:08:52.437 2:30.372 50.434 58.820 41.118
3 16:11:23.510 2:31.073 50.858 58.883 41.332
4 16:13:54.625 2:31.115 50.440 59.299 41.376
5 16:16:27.159 2:32.534 51.597 59.287 41.650
6 16:18:58.996 2:31.837 50.728 58.993 42.116
7 16:21:30.173 2:31.177 50.513 59.204 41.460
8 16:24:02.565 2:32.392 50.750 1:00.437 41.205
9 16:26:35.044 2:32.479 50.692 59.853 41.934
10 16:29:06.412 2:31.368 50.843 59.289 41.236
1 16:31:38.353 2:31.941 51.268 59.494 41.179
12 16:34:11.180 2:32.827 51.127 1:00.003 41.697
13 16:36:44.292 2:33.112 50.764 1:00.341 42.007

(91) Sultan AL SUWAIDI

1 16:06:22.863 2:35.069 52.749 1:00.887 41.433
2 16:08:54.991 2:32.128 50.603 1:00.000 41.525
3 16:11:27.551 2:32.560 50.622 1:00.245 41.693
4 16:14:00.712 2:33.161 51.365 1:00.269 41.527
5 16:16:35.383 2:34.671 50.769 1:02.089 41.813
6 16:19:08.540 2:33.157 51.083 1:00.351 41.723
7 16:21:41.050 2:32.510 50.627 1:00.024 41.859
8 16:24:13.519 2:32.469 51.003 59.893 41.573
9 16:26:46.159 2:32.640 51.100 59.866 41.674
10 16:29:18.512 2:32.353 50.813 1:00.003 41.537
1 16:31:51.304 2:32.792 50.617 1:00.197 41.978
12 16:34:23.713 2:32.409 50.770 59.915 41.724
13 16:36:57.168 2:33.455 51.734 59.557 42.164

(55) James BOURKE

1 16:06:25.476 2:38.407 56.983 59.592 41.832
2 16:09:04.183 2:38.707 50.963 59.450 48.294
3 16:13:30.879 4:26.696 51.173
p4 16:17:05.295 3:34.416 1:09.256 1:21.773
5 16:22:55.506 5:50.211 1:04.602 42.920
6 16:25:41.838 2:46.332 51.562 1:03.109 51.661
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